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WI09 Bunker Hill Loop (3-29)
Start Wilson High School

R Dwight St

L Van Reed Rd

R Wilshire Blvd

L Reedy Rd

L Cacoosing Ave .

S x #422 to Columbia Ave

R Mountain Home Road

S Lincoln Dr

R Werner St

L at Penn Ave to Stitzer Ave

L Ruth Ave

L Wooltown Rd

R Big Spring Rd

L N Church Rd

R Penn Ave .

R Tulpehocken Forge Rd

BL Bunkerhill Rd

R Water St .o

BR Tulpehocken Forge Rd

BL Quarry Rd

BR Snyder Dr

R Bernville Rd

cut line

WI09 Bunker Hill Loop (3 29)

Start Wilson High School
Dwight St
Van Reed Rd
Wilshire Blvd
Reedy Rd
Cacoosing Ave )
X #422 to Columbia Ave
Mountain Home Road
Lincoln Dr
Werner St
at Penn Ave to Stitzer Ave
Ruth Ave
Wooltown Rd
Big Spring Rd
N Church Rd
Penn Ave .
Tulpehocken Forge Rd
BL Bunkerhill Rd
R Water St .
BR Tulpehocken Forge Rd
BL Quarry Rd
BR Snyder Dr
R Bernville Rd
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- 0.2

0.1
0.7
0.6
0.2
0.6

. 1.8

1.3
0.2
0.5
0.9
1.7
1.2

. 0.8

0.5
0.8
15
1.4
0.6
15
0.4
0.4

- 0.2

0.1
0.7
0.6
0.2
0.6

. 1.8

1.3
0.2
0.5
0.9
1.7
1.2

. 0.8

0.5
0.8
15
1.4
0.6
15
0.4
0.4

fold

17.8 L St Daniels Rd
© 18.4 S Big Spring Rd
' 20.0 L OId W Penn Ave
20.8 R #422
. 21.1 R Sportsman Rd .o
, 215 L Main St b/c Hospital Ln
. 22.4 L Furnace Rd
. 22.5 R Walters Ave
+ 23.0 R HillRd
+ 23.2 L Belle Alto Rd
' 24.9 S Wernersville Rd
25.0 R Mountain Home Rd
. 26.6 L Columbia Ave
.+ 27.0 R Hull St
+ 27.6 L Nash Rd .
+ 27.7 L N Wagner Cir
' 27.9 L lIroquois Ave
© 28.1 R Hillvale Ave
' 28.3 L Heister Bivd

286  b/c Dwight St
. 29.0 R to parking lot
. 29.1  total miles

fold

L St Danlels Rd
' 18.4 S Big Spring Rd
' 20.0 L OIld W Penn Ave
20.8 R #422
. 21.1 R Sportsman Rd oo
, 21.5 L Main St b/c Hospital Ln
. 22.4 L Furnace Rd
. 22.5 R Walters Ave
+ 23.0 R HillRd
+ 23.2 L Belle Alto Rd
' 24.9 S Wernersville Rd
25.0 R Mountain Home Rd
. 26.6 L Columbia Ave
. 27.0 R Hull St
+ 27.6 L NashRd
+ 27.7 L N Wagner Cir
' 27.9 L Iroquois Ave
© 28.1 R Hillvale Ave
' 28.3 L Heister Blvd

cut line

17.8

286 b/c Dwight St
. 29.0 R to parking lot
. 29.1 total miles
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